
First Name Last Name Email Address Phone Organization
Alicia Santiago asantiago@pidcphila.com 215-667-6759 PIDC
Kristen Suzda suzda@revisionarch.com 455.456.2020 Re:Vision / Sustainability
Adam Marshall abmarshall@gftinc.com 4846327039 GFT
Matt Ludwig Matt.Ludwig@NV5.com 2152592773 NV5
Quaylan Webb Quaylan.webb@hnjengineers.com 2103731672 H&J international, pc
Charles Neer cneer@wrtdesign.com 215-430-5077 WRT
Tessa Lippmann Tlippmann@land-collective.com 6033800704 DAVID RUBIN Land Collective
Matthew Sherwood Msherwood@rodriguez.biz 2159871931 Rodriguez
Amanda Bonelli Amandab@metarchdesign.com 6313385056 Metcalfe
James Gallagher jgallagher@rodriguezconsulting.biz 267-702-6996 Rodriguez
George McCracken Gmccracken@hargreaves.com 6502694763 Hargreaves Jones
Mark Kinnee mkinnee@pennoni.com 2152843124 Pennoni
Eileen Della Volle edellavolle@kseng.com 9739029043 KSE
Patrick Keating Pkeating@gpinet.com 6104288901 Greenman-Pederson Inc.
Anthony Carchidi Anthony.carchidi@stvinc.com 8562172779 STV Inc.
Michael Moscariello michael.moscariello@arcadis.com 2159314370 Arcadis
Aaron Adviento Ajadviento@gftinc.com 5627563322 GFT
Karli Molter kmolter@fieldoperations.net 2156443997 Field Operations
Richard Burrell rburrell@kseng.com 2155276641 KS Engineers, PC
William Dungo Wdungo@vhb.com 212.857.7392 VHB
Cristen Sheppatd csheppard@mcfaglobal.com 8567451536 MCFA
Justin Jackson Jjackson@fieldoperations.net 2156443997 Field Operations
Alex Schmidt Aschmidt@kleinfelder.com 302-462-1074 Century Engineering, a Kleinfelder Company
Laura Hansplant Lhansplant@studio-sustena.com 267-254-5271 Studio Sustena
Michael Rebert mrebert@jmt.com 4848180054 JMT, Inc.
Rosanne Lubeck Rosanne@driveengineering.com 2025490947 Drive Engineering
Chris Dyer Dyer.christopher@va-inc.com 7147243647 Virginkar and Associates
Michelle Varrella mvarrella@arorapc.com (484) 571-1370 Arora & Associates, PC
Adam Tecza Adam.t.tecza@gmail.com 917-933-7445 FHI Studio now IMEG
Jeff Pilla Jpilla@therockbrook.com 2676063404 Rock Brook



Zoe Orlino Zorlino@ojb.com 2016605487 OJB Landscape Architecture
Mike Thomas mjthomas@urbanengineers.com 215-284-3139 Urban Engineers
Miles Devine miles.devine@stantec.com 8567453108 Stantec
Derrick Kennedy derrick.kennedy@rve.com 3027539478 RVE
Nick D'Angelo Njdangelo@mccormicktaylor.com 215 592 4200 McCormick Taylor
Yinbo Liu Ybliu@hnjengineers.com 6103223648 H&J, International, PC
Rebecca Custer rcuster@admarble.com 4845332523 AD Marble
Bob Wright Rwright@bowman.com 2154331666 Bowman
Kevin Selger kselger@gilmore-assoc.com 2152629869 Gilmore & Associates, Inc.
Gabriella Salvemini Gsalvemini@land-collective.com 2153830626 DAVID RUBIN Land Collective
Travis D’Onofrio tdonofrio@mahanrykiel.com 215-857-0311 Mahan Rykiel Associates
Laura Ahramjian Lahramjian@kittelson.com 3023456041 Kittelson & Associates
Kenneth Gignac Ken.gignac@nv5.com 6097922525 NV5
paul vernon Paul.vernon@kimley-horn.com 2162354876 Kimley-Horn
Christopher Heim christopher.heim@mbakerintl.com 215-350-9370 Michael Baker International
George McCracken Gmccracken@hargreaves.com 6502694763 Hargreaves Jones
Eric Oskey eric@motodesignshop.com 2155929300 Moto Designshop
Scott Kelly kelly@revisionarch.com 2152661458 Re:Vision ( sustainability consulting)
Michael Minton mminton@gilmore-assoc.com 2153454330 Gilmore & Associates, Inc.
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